Individual Best Times (All Time)

Michael Johnson - (501116) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.35
27.61
27.94
28.20
28.57
28.84
29.50
30.43
32.53
41.09
46.64

Swims in Date Order

Time
27.35
27.61
27.94
28.20
28.57
28.84
29.50
30.43
3253
41.09
46.64

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

400
389
375
365
351
341
319
290
238
118
80

WA Pts

400
389

319
290
238
118
80

Round

F
H

Round

F
H

Date

27/09/14
22/06/14
28/09/13
23/06/13
29/09/12
22/07/12
01/10/11
26/06/11
05/12/10
26/09/09

06/07/08

Date

27/09/14
22/06/14
28/09/13
23/06/13
29/09/12
22/07/12
01/10/11
26/06/11
05/12/10
26/09/09

06/07/08

Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet
Alton & District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee
Alton & Dist Club Champs

Hampshire County Dev Meet

Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet
Alton & District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee
Alton & Dist Club Champs

Hampshire County Dev Meet

Venue

Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton

Waterlooville

Venue

Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton

Waterlooville

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3

Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



