## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Michael Johnson - (501116) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.35	400	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
27.61	389	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
27.94	375		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
28.20	365	Н	23/06/13	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
28.57	351		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
28.84	341	Н	22/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
29.50	319		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.43	290		26/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
32.53	238	Н	05/12/10	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
41.09	118		26/09/09	Alton & Dist Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
46.64	80		06/07/08	Hampshire County Dev Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.35	400	F	27/09/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
27.61	389	Н	22/06/14	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open 2014	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
27.94	375		28/09/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
28.20	365	Н	23/06/13	Havant & Waterlooville Midsummer Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
28.57	351		29/09/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
28.84	341	Н	22/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Alton & Dist	3
29.50	319		01/10/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
30.43	290		26/06/11	Hampshire County Development Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
32.53	238	Н	05/12/10	Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Open Mee	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
41.09	118		26/09/09	Alton & Dist Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
46.64	80		06/07/08	Hampshire County Dev Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS